
off 2018/11/25 4WD

印刷： 2018/11/27 15:50:32 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

車# 

2

2

4

4

3

3

1

1

5

5

6

名前 

延原　崇

市川　直輝

皆川　恭二

桑原　圭司

タイタニック

内山　幸治

天堂　豊四郎

杉田　健一

松下　浩二

中川　明彦

舘　直樹

Lap# 

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

Total 

5:04.591

5:04.906

5:13.548

5:14.213

5:16.098

5:18.359

5:19.789

5:25.417

5:01.732

5:04.640

5:06.445

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

Best 

22.450

22.512

22.676

23.605

23.331

23.424

23.065

23.688

24.181

23.701

24.252

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2
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